
System Weight Summary

Times-2 Files 1,680"
Paper Storage Linear Filing Inches

Total Media Weight
Total Equipment Weight
Total System Weight

3,864.00 lbs
1,566.35 lbs
5,430.35 lbs

$14.14
*

* (Based On Paper Storage LFI Above)
(Actual)
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* Actual Cost, Freight, Install, & Tax To Be Quoted By A DealerTimes-2 Design Support Library Typicals
Corridor Wall Applications-5 Wide Units 7-Tier Letter ** List Price Applies To Exact Specifications And Layout Shown

TIMES-2 FEATURES:

-Starter & 4 Add-on 7-Tier Letter Size Cabinets

-12" Deep Shelves Adjustable in 1-3/4" Increments

-7 Openings Per Side

-30 Dividers Per Unit Included

-Foot Pedal Shown. Hand Release Option Available at Same Cost

-2 Wall Closing Strips Included

Finish:

-Eco-Friendly Gloss-Tek

-28 Standard Colors Available

-Plus 3 Metallic Finishes Available at Upcharge

LIST PRICEPRICE LIST EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/07/23LAYOUT # $23,761.92LTRT2-7T-CWA-5


